
4

W

V

ТС

1
M

5

МО1

МО

Открыто

Перегрузка

ЛО

ЛМ

М3

ЗакрытоЛЗ

Н

1ВМЗ

U

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13
14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

2ВМЗ

1ВМО

2ВМО

4

W

V

5

U

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13
14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

N

F

КС КЗ
МЗ2

МО2

КО

МЗ

МО

МЗ1

L

С

Открыть

Закрыть

1КВЗ

2КВЗ

1КВО

2КВО

многооборотные электропривода серии ГЗ-А.50(220В)

Электропривод ГЗПользователь
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4-20 мА

220 VAC

4-20 мА 220 ВR
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4~20 мА

Питание

24-30 В
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V

Токовый датчик ПТ-3*

Токовый датчик ПТ-2*

R

Омический датчик*

*опционально, по заказу.
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